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FY 2020 BOARD OF DIRECTORS  

MEETING SCHEDULE  

(Generally, 2nd Wednesday of the Month – Approved 11-13-19) 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, October 10, 2019 – 8:30 a.m. 

(Accommodated Chicago Sales Mission) 

 

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 – 8:30 a.m. 

(Includes Company Tour to be Announced) 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 – 8:30 a.m. 

(Includes Company Tour to be Announced) 

 

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 – 8:30 a.m. 

(Includes Company Tour to be Announced) 

 

No Meeting in July Due to Summer Holidays 

 

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 – 8:30 a.m. 

(Includes Company Tour to be Announced) 

 

Location 

 

Witham Airport Conference Room 

1895 SE Flying Fortress Lane, Stuart, FL 34996 

 

 

Subject to Change with Notice 

 
11/13/2019 10:00 AM 


